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05.25.10.00.00 Monthly Fund Balance Summary  (Date: 12/2025) 10:42 AM

Account Account Level Beginning December 2025-26 2025-26 Ending

Quick Key    Description                              Balance  Monthly Activity     FYTD Activity           Balance

DO ACTIVITY              0.00              0.00              0.00              0.00

             0.00              0.00              0.00              0.00

LPADs           -162.89            207.33           -771.76           -934.65

Ed Foundation        -11,234.00            352.92         11,162.53            -71.47

EE General Activity Balance        -10,214.11         -1,185.52          2,255.91         -7,958.20

EE School Store Act Balance         -1,073.01           -575.00           -575.00         -1,648.01

EE Musical Activity             10.00              0.00              0.00             10.00

EE-PTO         -1,864.72              0.00              0.00         -1,864.72

DJ General Activity Balance         -6,241.33              0.00            -15.47         -6,256.80

DJ School Store Act Balance         -2,392.50              0.00              0.00         -2,392.50

DJ-PTO          1,269.06              0.00              0.00          1,269.06

WF General Activit ACT Balance         -3,917.32            324.53         -1,134.27         -5,051.59

WF FACS ACT Balance           -551.92            145.94         -1,079.79         -1,631.71

WF Locks ACT Balance          1,875.02              0.00         -1,121.48            753.54

WF Graduation ACT Balance          2,196.10           -132.12         -6,966.87         -4,770.77

WF Drama ACT Balance         -3,371.20           -914.00           -914.00         -4,285.20

WF Student Coun. ACT Balance         -1,311.54            119.78            427.56           -883.98

WF Music ACT Balance            225.82            596.75            596.75            822.57

WF Reading Motivat ACT Balance            363.37           -112.00         -1,433.86         -1,070.49

WF Field Trip-6th ACT Balance         -1,939.99              0.00              0.00         -1,939.99

WF Field Trips-7th ACT Balance         -1,092.33              0.00            -67.00         -1,159.33

WF Field Trip-8th ACT Balance         -2,382.39              0.00              0.00         -2,382.39

WF Club Create ACT Balance           -320.00              0.00              0.00           -320.00

WF-Girls Basketball            105.95            363.16           -218.28           -112.33

WF-Boys Basketball           -225.24           -523.76           -523.76           -749.00

WF-Cross Country         -4,049.90             91.25         -3,981.02         -8,030.92

WF-Track and Field         -3,832.19              0.00           -135.00         -3,967.19

WF-Poms           -773.34           -296.75           -296.75         -1,070.09

WF-Cheerleading         -1,795.17         -1,118.37         -1,118.37         -2,913.54

WF-Girls Volleyball         -1,314.05              0.00              0.00         -1,314.05

WF-Boys Volleyball           -602.08              0.00            -60.00           -662.08

WF-PTO            -47.00              0.00            463.97            416.97

       -54,662.90         -2,655.86         -5,505.96        -60,168.86

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Grand Equity        -54,662.90         -2,655.86         -5,505.96        -60,168.86

Number of Accounts: 32

************************ End of report ************************


